

Sanford Temperature Control, Inc. Announces Free Estimates for System Installations, Unveils 24/7 Live Customer Service

Sanford Temperature Control, Inc., a plumbing and HVAC contractor in Milford, NH, offers free estimates for new installations and live customer service support.

MILFORD, NH, US, December 20, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sanford Temperature Control, Inc., a top plumbing and HVAC contractor in Milford, NH, and neighboring regions across Southern New Hampshire for over four decades, proudly introduces



an exclusive offering for its valued clientele. In a commitment to enhancing customer convenience and satisfaction, the company is now providing complimentary estimates for <u>new system installations</u> and has launched round-the-clock live customer service support.

Clients Are On Top Of The Priority List

With a rich legacy of 40 years dedicated to excellence in plumbing and HVAC services, Sanford Temperature Control, Inc. continues to prioritize customer needs and convenience. The provision of free estimates on new system installations serves as a testament to the company's commitment to transparency and ensuring clients have access to detailed insights before making crucial decisions for their homes or businesses.

Sanford Temperature Control, Inc. has always placed customer satisfaction at the forefront of its operations. According to the company, it makes sure that every client understands the significance of informed decision-making when it comes to installing new systems, be it for heating, ventilation, air conditioning, or plumbing. Therefore, offering free estimates allows the company to empower customers with comprehensive information and insights to make the best choices for their specific needs.

Enhanced Customer Experience

Moreover, in a bid to further elevate the customer experience, Sanford Temperature Control, Inc.

is thrilled to introduce live 24/7 customer service support. This round-the-clock availability ensures that clients can seek immediate assistance or guidance at any hour, reaffirming the company's dedication to being there for their customers whenever they are needed.

The combination of these initiatives highlights Sanford Temperature Control, Inc.'s unwavering commitment to setting industry benchmarks for service excellence, reliability, and customercentricity. The company's seasoned team of professionals remains steadfast in their dedication to providing top-notch services while prioritizing customer satisfaction above all else.

For more information about Sanford Temperature Control, Inc. and to take advantage of the free estimates for new system installations or access their live 24/7 customer service, please visit https://choosesanford.com/.

About Sanford Temperature Control, Inc.:

Sanford Temperature Control, Inc. is a trusted plumbing and HVAC contractor serving Milford, NH, and the surrounding areas in Southern New Hampshire for over 40 years. Committed to delivering superior services, the company specializes in installations, repairs, and maintenance of heating, ventilation, air conditioning, and plumbing systems, with a strong emphasis on customer satisfaction and reliability. Its dedication to providing stellar customer service and expert repair and installation of home heating and cooling systems has earned the company five Carrier Presidents Awards for Outstanding Customer Service (2021, 2020, 2018, 2017 & 2016), an A+ Better Business Rating, as well as over a thousand positive reviews.

Rich Jordan
Sanford Temperature Control, Inc.
+1 603-769-3956
services@choosesanford.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/676454622

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.